INDIA

I.A. 5-6/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).34841-34842/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/09/2014 in DBCMA No. 14408/2008,17/09/2014 in DBCWP No. 7348/2004,05/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 7348/2004,17/09/2014 in DBCRP No. 10/2010,05/12/2014 in DBCRP No. 10/2010,05/12/2014 in DBCMA No. 14408/2008 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

RAMBAGH GOLF CLUB ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH PUNIA & ORS. ETC. ETC

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date: 14/05/2015 These applications were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

for applicants Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv. Mohd. Muztaba, Adv. Mr.

for Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG Rajasthan

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

M/s Aura & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to

file reply to the applications for impleadment within

eight weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sanjay Kumar

Date: 2015.05.15

14:23:22 IST

Reason:

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN) COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.9 COURT NO.15 SECTION XV

> SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 5-6/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).34841-34842/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17/09/2014 No. 14408/2008,17/09/2014 in DBCWP No. 7348/2004,05/12/2014 in DBCWP No. 7348/2004,17/09/2014 in DBCRP No.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010409232014/truecopy/order-8.pdf

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

10/2010,05/12/2014 in DBCRP No. 10/2010,05/12/2014 in DBCMA No. 14408/2008 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

RAMBAGH GOLF CLUB ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY SINGH PUNIA & ORS. ETC. ETC

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

Date: 14/05/2015 These applications were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

for applicants Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv. Mr. Mohd. Muztaba, Adv.

for Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, AAG Rajasthan

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

M/s Aura & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to

file reply to the applications for impleadment within

eight weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.05.15
14:23:22 IST
Reason:

(SANJAY KUMAR-I) COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN) COURT MASTER